BILLS NOT SIGNED BY THE GOVERNOR THAT BECAME LAW
-- does not include referendum --
As of: May 20, 2024 (12:18pm)
By Bill Number

Bill

Number Short Title

HB 28 Increase legislator per diem reimbursements for lodging and meals
HB 110 Making interim budget committees permanent

HB 306 Require candidates for office be registered to vote

HB 400 Require agency reports to legislature to be in writing

SB 247 Revise covenant laws

SB 410 Removing duty of court administrator

By Chapter Number

Chapter

Number Short Title

86 Increase legislator per diem reimbursements for lodging and meals
494 Making interim budget committees permanent

495 Require candidates for office be registered to vote

496 Require agency reports to legislature to be in writing

497 Removing duty of court administrator

665 Revise covenant laws

Chapter Number
86

494

495

496

665

497

Bill Number
HB 28

HB 110

HB 306

HB 400

SB 410

SB 247



