BILLS NOT SIGNED BY THE GOVERNOR THAT BECAME LAW

-- does not include referendum --

As of: May 20, 2024 (12:18pm)

## By Bill Number

## Bill

Number	Short Title	Chapter Number
HB 28	Increase legislator per diem reimbursements for lodging and meals	86
HB 110	Making interim budget committees permanent	494
HB 306	Require candidates for office be registered to vote	495
HB 400	Require agency reports to legislature to be in writing	496
SB 247	Revise covenant laws	665
SB 410	Removing duty of court administrator	497

## **By Chapter Number**